/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NORTH DAKOTA

CAPITAL CITY SPORTING CLAYS LLC

BISMARCK, ND
4/16/2016
JACK-O-LOPE SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JACK-O-LOPE

SHOOT

19 Attended

AAl KEVIN SMITH

AA2 MARK S SANDNESS
AA3  JOHN WICKENHEISER
C1 JEFF ESSLER

Cc2 BRYAN JOCHIM

Cc3 DARIN MACDONALD
D1 DYLAN DURBIN

D2 JEFFREY R LABER

El HUNTER S BROWN

E2 TODD B TESCHER

E3 CHARLES WITTENBERG
SICH LOGAN WICKENHEISER
JRCH HUNTER S BROWN
LYCH VAL SMITH

April 2016 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

36
32
25
32
31
30
25
25
34
28
23
21
34
19
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